
A.S.D. ATL. PIACENZA
Graduatorie 2022 Gare Indoor All./Jun./Prom./Sen.-M

6.21 ADELEKE   SAMUEL JOHN 1997 SM PARMA 16/01/2022

6.29 CATELLI   LEONARDO 2000 PM PARMA 22/01/2022

6.40 MILANI   MATTEO 2003 JM PARMA 22/01/2022

6.53 FENUCCI   GIOVANNI MARIA 2002 PM PARMA 22/01/2022

6.61 PETITTO   ANTONIO MARIA 2006 AM PARMA 22/01/2022

6.70 CABRINI   LODOVICO 2004 JM PARMA 22/01/2022

6.75 ROMITI   MATTEO 2005 AM PARMA 22/01/2022

7.01 LOCATELLI   LUCA 2006 AM PARMA 22/01/2022

7.15 ADELEKE   SAMUEL JOHN 1997 SM CASALMAGGIORE (CR) 23/01/2022

7.27 CATELLI   LEONARDO 2000 PM CASALMAGGIORE (CR) 16/01/2022

8.27 BOIOCCHI   SIMONE 1994 SM ANCONA 12/03/2022

27.18 BOIOCCHI   SIMONE 1994 SM ANCONA 13/03/2022

50.98 CESENA   LORENZO 2001 PM PADOVA 29/01/2022

50 HS H100

7.39 SIGNAROLDI   SAMUEL 2004 JM PARMA 22/01/2022

7.59 MILANI   MATTEO 2003 JM PARMA 22/01/2022

PESO Kg 7,260

12.60 LABÒ   SEBASTIANO 2002 PM PARMA 13/02/2022
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Graduatorie 2022, Gare Indoor All./Jun./Prom./Sen.-M



A.S.D. ATL. PIACENZA
Graduatorie 2022 Gare Indoor All./Jun./Prom./Sen.-F

60

7.95 CRAVEDI   REBECCA 1998 SF CASALMAGGIORE (CR) 16/01/2022

8.12 SVERZELLATI   CHIARA 2006 AF CASALMAGGIORE (CR) 16/01/2022

8.33 FERRARI   VITTORIA 2004 JF CASALMAGGIORE (CR) 16/01/2022

9.22 RICCHETTI   VITTORIA 2006 AF CASALMAGGIORE (CR) 16/01/2022

1:01.08 CRAVEDI   REBECCA 1998 SF PADOVA 23/01/2022

1:03.40 FERRARI   VITTORIA 2004 JF PADOVA 29/01/2022

8.32 PISSAROTTI   ANNA 2006 AF PARMA 22/01/2022

9.13 RICCHETTI   ILARIA 2006 AF PARMA 22/01/2022

10.00 FERRARI   VITTORIA 2004 JF CASALMAGGIORE (CR) 16/01/2022

PESO Kg 3,000
10.84 PICCINELLI   CHIARA 2005 AF PARMA 13/02/2022

400

50 Hs H76

60 Hs H84 - 8.50

Graduatorie 2022, Gare Indoor All./Jun./Prom./Sen.-F



A.S.D. ATL. PIACENZA
Graduatorie 2022 Gare Indoor Cadetti

60

8.23 SHATEL   TAHA 2007 CM PARMA 27/02/2022

8.42 FLORE   FEDERICO 2008 CM PARMA 27/02/2022

8.43 TASCHIERI   GABRIELE 2007 CM PARMA 27/02/2022

8.65 CATTABRIGA   BRYAN 2008 CM PARMA 27/02/2022

8.86 CROSIGNANI   RICCARDO 2007 CM PARMA 27/02/2022

27.05 TASCHIERI   GABRIELE 2007 CM PARMA 20/02/2022

10.15 TASCHIERI   GABRIELE 2007 CM PARMA 27/02/2022

LUNGO

4.69 CATTABRIGA   BRYAN 2008 CM PARMA 27/02/2022

4.27 FLORE   FEDERICO 2008 CM PARMA 27/02/2022

3.57 CROSIGNANI   RICCARDO 2007 CM PARMA 27/02/2022

200

60 Hs H84 - 8.50

Graduatorie 2022, Gare Indoor Cadetti



A.S.D. ATL. PIACENZA
Graduatorie 2022 Gare Indoor Cadette

60
8.19 CEFALOTTI   SOFIA 2007CF PARMA 27/02/2022

8.32 GARIONI   MARIA 2007CF PARMA 27/02/2022

8.57 CINO   VERONICA 2007CF PARMA 27/02/2022

8.89 FRANCESCONI   AURORA 2008CF PARMA 27/02/2022

9.04 REBECCHI   ANNA 2008CF PARMA 27/02/2022

9.07 PARATICI   VITTORIA 2007CF PARMA 27/02/2022

9.46 CIVARDI   GIORGIA 2007CF PARMA 27/02/2022

9.48 SANTORO   REBECCA 2007CF PARMA 27/02/2022

9.52 ZILIANI   MONICA 2008CF PARMA 27/02/2022

10.11 MARZOLINI   BEATRICE 2008CF PARMA 27/02/2022

29.43 GARIONI   MARIA 2007CF PARMA 20/02/2022

30.03 FRANCESCONI   AURORA 2008CF PARMA 20/02/2022

31.41 PARATICI   VITTORIA 2007CF PARMA 20/02/2022

31.59 SANTORO   REBECCA 2007CF PARMA 20/02/2022

32.02 REBECCHI   ANNA 2008CF PARMA 20/02/2022

32.84 CIVARDI   GIORGIA 2007CF PARMA 20/02/2022

32.85 ZILIANI   MONICA 2008CF PARMA 20/02/2022

60 Hs H76 - 8.00
11.28 CINO   VERONICA 2007CF PARMA 27/02/2022

11.90 FRANCESCONI   AURORA 2008CF PARMA 27/02/2022

13.25 ZILIANI   MONICA 2008CF PARMA 27/02/2022

13.42 CEFALOTTI   SOFIA 2007CF PARMA 27/02/2022

LUNGO

4.16 REBECCHI   ANNA 2008CF PARMA 27/02/2022

3.91 CIVARDI   GIORGIA 2007CF PARMA 27/02/2022

3.84 PARATICI   VITTORIA 2007CF PARMA 27/02/2022

3.15 MARZOLINI   BEATRICE 2008CF PARMA 27/02/2022

200

Graduatorie 2022, Gare Indoor Cadette



A.S.D. ATL. PIACENZA
Graduatorie 2022 Gare Indoor Ragazzi

60

9.61 MOZZANI   FRANCESCO 2010 RM PARMA 06/03/2022

9.64 CERIATI   FILIPPO 2009 RM PARMA 06/03/2022

9.66 BOSELLI   MICHELE 2009 RM PARMA 06/03/2022

3:38.89 BOLEDI   PAOLO 2009 RM PARMA 06/03/2022

3:46.75 PALPI   VALENTINO 2010 RM PARMA 06/03/2022

60 Hs- 5hs H60

10.48 BOLEDI   PAOLO 2009 RM PARMA 06/03/2022

11.68 LOMBARDELLI   MATTIA 2010 RM PARMA 06/03/2022

13.46 DE MASI   SAMUELE 2020 RM PARMA 06/03/2022

LUNGO

3.61 PALPI   VALENTINO 2010 RM PARMA 06/03/2022

3.24 CERIATI   FILIPPO 2009 RM PARMA 06/03/2022

3.18 LOMBARDELLI   MATTI 2010 RM PARMA 06/03/2022

2.98 MOZZANI   FRANCESCO 2010 RM PARMA 06/03/2022

PESO Kg 2,000

9.74 BOSELLI   MICHELE 2009 RM PARMA 06/03/2022

4.68 DE MASI   SAMUELE 2010 RM PARMA 06/03/2022

1000

Graduatorie 2022, Gare Indoor Ragazzi



A.S.D. ATL. PIACENZA
Graduatorie 2022 Gare Indoor Ragazze

60

9.20 PETITTO   ALESSIA 2009 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

9.46 RUSSO   BIANCA 2010 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

9.48 PELLICANO   GIULIA 2009 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

9.52 CASSANO   GINEVRA 2010 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

9.72 GUARNIERI   LAVINIA 2009 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

9.73 TINELLI   MARTA 2009 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

9.98 BADERNA   LUCIA 2010 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

10.06 DI MUZIO   BEATRICE 2010 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

10.09 SALAMI   ALICE 2010 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

10.56 HARBI   MAYA 2009 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

10.88 MAZZOLINI   IRENE 2010 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

10.99 PERONI   GIORGIA 2010 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

3:30.42 RUSSO   BIANCA 2010 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

3:46.98 CHINOSI   ANGELA 2009 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

3:49.83 GUARNIERI   LAVINIA 2009 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

4:26.56 MILLIONE   CATERINA 2009 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

4:31.36 DI MUZIO   BEATRICE 2009 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

5:22.28 PECORINI   SOFIA 2010 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

60 Hs- 5hs H60

12.94 DELL'ORTO   IRENE 2009 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

13.02 BERNARDI   MARTA 2010 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

13.25 BADERNA   LUCIA 2010 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

LUNGO
3.62 PELLICANO   GIULIA 2009 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

3.33 CHINOSI   ANGELA 2009 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

3.31 PETITTO   ALESSIA 2009 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

3.09 BERNARDI   MARTA 2010 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

3.05 PERONI   GIORGIA 2010 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

3.03 TINELLI   MARTA 2009 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

3.02 HARBI   MAYA 2009 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

2.98 CASSANO   GINEVRA 2010 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

2.48 MAZZOLINI   IRENE 2010 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

2.37 PECORINI   SOFIA 2010 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

PESO Kg 2,000

7.34 DELL'ORTO   IRENE 2009 RF PARMA 06/03/2022

1000

Graduatorie 2022, Gare Indoor Ragazze


	Ass M 2022
	Ass F 2022
	CM 2022
	CF 2022
	RM 2022
	RF 2022

